County of Summit - The High Point of Ohio

ILENE
SHAPIRO

COUNTY EXECUTIVE

County of Summit
SEPTIC/SEWER

Forgivable Loan Program
175 South Main Street, Suite 207, Akron, Ohio 44308

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

The following documentation must be provided to the County of Summit Department of Community
and Economic Development to determine if you are eligible for the Community Development Block
Grant Forgivable Loan Program. All required, applicable documents must be provided for your
application to be reviewed.

[

A copy of your homeowner’s insurance listing dwelling (house), dollar amount of coverage
and annual premium

A copy of your 2018 and 2017 W-2 Statement of Earnings or #1099 Statement

A copy of your 2018, and 2017 Federal Tax Return #1040 (must be signed and dated)

A copy of your three (3) most recent pay stubs

Name, address, phone number, and dates of employment with all employer(s) for the past two
years

A copy of your Social Security Benefits Statements (Form SSA-1099, SSI, or SSDI)

A copy of your pension stating monthly or yearly earnings

A copy of your complete divorce documents/decree (if applicable)

A copy of bankruptcy discharge (only if occurring before the three year limit)

Copies of your last three (3) months bank checking/savings account statements

Copy of any health district orders

N

NOTE: Not all of the above documents pertain to your personal situation. Please provide ONLY
the documents that are applicable to you. If you are married or applying for a joint
forgivable loan, the above information will be required on all persons applying during the
application. If you cannot make copies, we will be happy to do this for you at our office.

2019 INCOME LIMITS*

*income limits subject to change without notice

% AMI

1 Person

2 person

3 Person

4 Person

5 Person

6 Person

7 Person

8 Person

30% AMI

$15,200.00

$17,400.00

$21,330.00

$25,750.00

$30,170.00

$34,590.00

$39,010.00

$43,430.00

50% AMI

$25,350.00

$28,950.00

$32,550.00

$36,150.00

$39,050.00

$41,950.00

$44,850.00

$47,750.00

80% AMI

$40,500.00

$46,300.00

$52,100.00

$57,850.00

$62,500.00

$67,150.00

$71,750.00

$76,400.00

Revised — 8/24/16, 1/9/17, 4/28/17, 1/3/18, 4/4/18, 1/2/19, 4/25/19
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