



**County of Summit
SEPTIC/SEWER
Forgivable Loan Program
175 South Main Street, Suite 207, Akron, Ohio 44308**

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

The following documentation must be provided to the County of Summit Department of Community and Economic Development to determine if you are eligible for the Community Development Block Grant Forgivable Loan Program. All required, applicable documents must be provided for your application to be reviewed.

- A copy of your homeowner’s insurance listing dwelling (house), dollar amount of coverage and annual premium
- A copy of your 2018 and 2017 W-2 Statement of Earnings or #1099 Statement
- A copy of your 2018, and 2017 Federal Tax Return #1040 (must be signed and dated)
- A copy of your three (3) most recent pay stubs
- Name, address, phone number, and dates of employment with all employer(s) for the past two years
- A copy of your Social Security Benefits Statements (Form SSA-1099, SSI, or SSDI)
- A copy of your pension stating monthly or yearly earnings
- A copy of your complete divorce documents/decreed (if applicable)
- A copy of bankruptcy discharge (only if occurring before the three year limit)
- Copies of your last three (3) months bank checking/savings account statements
- Copy of any health district orders

NOTE: Not all of the above documents pertain to your personal situation. Please provide ONLY the documents that are applicable to you. If you are married or applying for a joint forgivable loan, the above information will be required on all persons applying during the application. If you cannot make copies, we will be happy to do this for you at our office.

2019 INCOME LIMITS*								
* income limits subject to change without notice								
% AMI	1 Person	2 person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
30% AMI	\$15,200.00	\$17,400.00	\$21,330.00	\$25,750.00	\$30,170.00	\$34,590.00	\$39,010.00	\$43,430.00
50% AMI	\$25,350.00	\$28,950.00	\$32,550.00	\$36,150.00	\$39,050.00	\$41,950.00	\$44,850.00	\$47,750.00
80% AMI	\$40,500.00	\$46,300.00	\$52,100.00	\$57,850.00	\$62,500.00	\$67,150.00	\$71,750.00	\$76,400.00

